D
PILOT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE （HK3H） SIZE 025 / 03 / 06
■Description of the model designation
HK3HｰAｰY1ｰ025B
Nominal size  025B, 03, 06
Cracking pressure
  1: 0.04 MPa
  2: 0.35 MPa
  3: 0.46 MPa
  4: 0.53 MPa
Type  Y: Pilot operation type
 W: Decompression type
Control port
  A: A port  B: B port
  W: A·B port
Stack type
Max. operating pressure    3: 21 MPa (025B: 25 MPa)